
Retail Price List

TEAGUE Precision Chokes Ltd
The Dairy Farm, Pinkney Park, Malmesbury, Wiltshire, SN16 0NX

Telephone +44 (0)1666 841 496   Email sales@teaguechokes.com  
Website www.teaguechokes.com

Prices valid from January 2024

Thin Wall Chokes  

Flush

Extended

Ported

Super Extended

Super Extended Ported

Choke Case
Choke Key

£51.00

£60.00

£80.00

£67.00

£88.00

£18.00
£18.00

£197.50

£395.00

£97.50

£133.50

£84.00

£84.00

£168.00
£354.00

£504.00

£195.00

£98.00

£129.00

TEAGUE Multi Choking One Barrel (Including Choke Reproofing*)                                           

TEAGUE Multi Choking Two Barrels (Including Choke Reproofing*)                                                                                                          

Choke Adjustment Per Barrel                                                                                              

Choke Adjustment to a specific Cartridge/Distant Per Barrel                                        

Forcing Cone Lengthening and Polishing Per Barrel (Proofing extra) 

Chamber Lengthening One Barrel

Chamber Lengthening Two Barrels              

Chamber Resleeving One Barrel (Including Proofing*)                                                  

Chamber Resleeving Two Barrels (Including Proofing*)                                              

Rifle Barrel Screw Cut (Including Proofing*)                                                                         

Removal of Seized Chokes Per Barrel                     

Reproof (Including steel shot)  

*Please note: Reproof for Steel Shot will incur an additional £30.00 surcharge.                                                                         


