TFAGUE Precision Chokes

Retail Price List

TEAGUE Multi Choking One Barrel (Including Choke Reproofing*)	£197.50
TEAGUE Multi Choking Two Barrels (Including Choke Reproofing*)	£395.00
Choke Adjustment Per Barrel	£97.50
Choke Adjustment to a specific Cartridge/Distant Per Barrel	£133.50
Forcing Cone Lengthening and Polishing Per Barrel (Proofing extra)	£84.00
Chamber Lengthening One Barrel	£84.00
Chamber Lengthening Two Barrels	£168.00
Chamber Resleeving One Barrel (Including Proofing*)	£354.00
Chamber Resleeving Two Barrels (Including Proofing*)	£504.00
Rifle Barrel Screw Cut (Including Proofing*)	£195.00
Removal of Seized Chokes Per Barrel	£98.00
Reproof (Including steel shot)	£129.00

^{*}Please note: Reproof for Steel Shot will incur an additional £30.00 surcharge.

Thin Wall Chokes

Flush	£51.00
Extended	£60.00
Ported	£80.00
Super Extended	£67.00
Super Extended Ported	£88.00
Choke Case	£18.00
	L10.00
Choke Key	£18.00

Prices valid from January 2024